The PivotStor EP Series e-mail management appliance
delivers total control over company communications with
complete transparency and unrivaled simplicity for users. The
suite of proprietary EP-Ware™ software solutions archives,
encrypts, digitally signs and filters out spam and viruses while
simultaneously offering end users intuitive control over their
entire email universe.
Intelligent Archiving

	 Mailboxes Handled Up to 50 Up to 1000 Up to 2500 Over 2500
	 Max Internal Data Repository 140GB 1TB 1.5TB 12TB
	 No of EP-Filter Licenses as standard 5 5 5 5
	 No of EP-Archive Licenses as standard 5 5 5 5
	 No of EP-Secure Licenses as standard 5 5 5 5
	 Anti-Virus Subscription as standard 90 Days 90 Days 90 Days 90 Days
	 Anti Virus Licenses as standard 50 1000 2500 2500
	 No. Emails Per Day (Inc SPAM) 16,600 166,000 415,000 830,000+
	 No. Emails Per year (Inc SPAM) 6,059,000 60,590,000 151,475,000 3,029,500,000+
	 Supported Email Servers Exchange 5.5, 2003,2007, Lotus Notes, LDAP, LDAP Open, SMTP, POP3
	 Input Voltage 110v-220v 110v-220v 110v-220v 110v-220v
	 EP-Ware™ License Packs
	 (License Key)
Users Part
Number
	 EP-Archive™ 25 user pack 25 SL-AN0025N
	 EP-Archive™ 50 user pack 50 SL-AN0050N
	 EP-Archive™ 100 user pack 100 SL-AN0100N
	 EP-Archive™ 250 user pack 250 SL-AN0250N
	 EP-Archive™ 500 user pack 500 SL-AN0500N
	 EP-Archive™ 1000 user pack 1000 SL-AN1000N
	 EP-Archive™ (EP-50) Maximum 50 Users 50 SL-A10050N
	 EP-Archive™ (EP-1000) Maximum 1000 Users 1000 SL-A21000N
	 EP-Archive™ (EP-2500) Maximum 2500 Users 2500 SL-A32500N
	 EP-Archive™ (EP-2500+) Over 2500 Users TBD
	 EP-Filter™ 25 user pack 25 SL-FN0025N
	 EP-Filter™ 50 user pack 50 SL-FN0050N
	 EP-Filter™ 100 user pack 100 SL-FN0100N
	 EP-Filter™ 250 user pack 250 SL-FN0250N
	 EP-Filter™ 500 user pack 500 SL-FN0500N
	 EP-Filter™ 1000 user pack 1000 SL-FN1000N
	 EP-Filter™ (EP-50) Maximum 50 Users 50 SL-F10050N
	 EP-Filter™ (EP-1000) Maximum 1000 Users 1000 SL-F21000N
	 EP-Filter™ (EP-2500) Maximum 2500 Users 250 SL-F32500N
	 EP-Filter™ (EP-2500+) Over 2500 Users TBD

500 1,000 5,000 25,000 50,000
1,200,000.00
1,000,000.00
800,000.00
600,000.00
400,000.00
200,000.00
0.00
EP-50
EP-2500+
	 EP-Ware™ License Packs
	 (License Key)
Users Part
Number